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Article number

Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
VARSI AWA S op EAN
[ S PKG. of 25
Technical Parameters Standards
Diameter M8
Length 74 mm
D (Inch) 1.25inch
Material Stainless steel
Material technical A2

Thread

Technical Specification
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d-D
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D (mm)

E

For pipe @
L (mm)

L1

L2

L3

Metric thread

35

U-Bolt type B Stainless steel
A2 MB8X74X52X35

17567.080.052
408373269542
31161616
8712547004084
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing
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